Course Name

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Electrical Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

NIT Manipur JoSAA Round 2 Cutoff - ST Category

Quota
HS
0s
HS
HS
0s
HS
HS
0s
HS
0s
HS
0s

Seat Type
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Opening Rank
3800
4453
2942
5900
1864
10607
17402
2546
15068
2521
9372
2885

Closing Rank
4464
4453
2942
5900
1922
10607
17402
2546
16654
2521
9372
2885



