NIT Manipur JoSAA Round 2 Cutoff - ST Category					
Course Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Civil Engineering	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	3800	4464
Civil Engineering	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4453	4453
Computer Science and Engineering	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2942	2942
Computer Science and Engineering	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5900	5900
Computer Science and Engineering	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1864	1922
Electrical Engineering	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	10607	10607
Electrical Engineering	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	17402	17402
Electrical Engineering	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2546	2546
Electronics and Communication Engineering	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	15068	16654
Electronics and Communication Engineering	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2521	2521
Mechanical Engineering	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	9372	9372
Mechanical Engineering	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2885	2885